

08.05.2026
Item No.01
Court No.08.
S. De
265694

W.P.C.R.C. 301 of 2016
With
CAN 1 of 2024
CAN 2 of 2025
CAN 3 of 2025
in
WPA 34415 of 2014

Ohab Mondal.
Vs
Mitali Dutta.

Mr. Arunava Banerjee,
Ms. Simantika Dasgupta,
Sk. Qareeb, ...for the petitioner.

Dictated by Arijit Banerjee, J.

1. Learned advocate for the petitioner says that the order in question has been substantially complied with.
2. Accordingly, WPCRC 301 of 2016 stands disposed of along with the application being CAN 3 of 2025.
3. Rule stands discharged.

(Arijit Banerjee, J.)